BLUESTONE RESOURCES INC.

BLUESTONE RESOURCES INC.

ISIN: CA09626M3049

Overview

WKN:

2024/10/18 21:47:28

Price
0.385 CAD

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

O

-2.53% (-0.01)

CA09626M3049

BSR

TSX Venture Exchange
CAD

Energy / Commodities
Stock

39 EUR

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

0.375 CAD (29,500)
0.39 CAD (1,500)
0.39 CAD

0.39 CAD

0.375 CAD

0.395 CAD
0.385987 CAD
19,478

7,518.25

9

500

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/10/18
2024/10/17
2024/10/16
2024/10/15
2024/10/14

rrrrr

Headline Download
Akciové trhy - denni zprava &y
Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
Akciové trhy - denni zprava &y
Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA09626M3049&ID_NOTATION=11527088
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=413008
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=54d71d60a8560b039cee128b4a30fcfa8009d4f8e9c47f163e34a5e853b8e9bd&idfile=61225&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61225%2F2024-10-18%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=89c451f745be96fff&time=1729473776&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=412879
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=871d312686440ccc6aca9bd122d31edddfdcc00bff1dd393502ab63a24268dee&idfile=61217&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61217%2F2024-10-17%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=b782c8a6b0087bc9d&time=1729473776&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=412718
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5b34c34b98d789f84550d65bd160f78d1f87c8ab18c07dab000e06afee7418b7&idfile=61212&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61212%2F2024-10-16%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=ee328e017cef691a0&time=1729473776&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=412465
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ba6860de9dbcd465c3dd502389cc648ce3068c828e8ad9a8c5899182c3d55b59&idfile=61204&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61204%2F2024-10-15%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=7c16e6af82795c300&time=1729473776&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=412184
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=21b9dc7e29f7204add04362f796dc1351be1695cb2d21e34d1d30f03472f0c92&idfile=61196&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61196%2F2024-10-14%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=944dd381fb7d3d526&time=1729473776&tool=RSC

BLUESTONE RESOURCES INC.

Details

2024/10/18 21:47:28

Price
0.385 CAD

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)

© -253%(-0.01)

CA09626M3049

BSR

TSX Venture Exchange
CAD

Energy / Commodities
Stock

39 EUR

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 0.375 CAD (29,500)
Ask (Ask size) 0.39 CAD (1,500)
Open 0.39 CAD
High 0.39 CAD
Low 0.375 CAD
Close (prev. day) 0.395 CAD
VWAP 0.385987 CAD
Volume (pcs) 19,478
Trading volume 7,518.25
Number of trades 9
Last size 500
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) -30.00% +28.33% -76.67%
Perf (abs.) -0.17 +0.09 -1.27
Beta 0.49 1.01 1.14
Volatility 143.09  152.18 104.64
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for BLUESTONE RESOURCES INC.

Exchange [F]

Tradegate
TSX Venture
Exchange
Stuttgart

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC

Date

2024/10/
18

2024/10/
18

2024/10/
18

2024/10/
18

2024/10/

Time

22:02

21:47

21:31

08:00

21:06

0.379 CAD (11,908
0.341 CAD (32,651
0.345 CAD (57,757
0.358 CAD (101,406
0.850 CAD (2024/05/16
0.210 CAD (2024/01/10
0.850 CAD (2024/05/16
0.175 CAD (2023/12/13

—_ T O D = — =

Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades

0.256 EUR 0.00 1

0.385 CAD 0.01 9

0.24 EUR 0.00 13

0.248 EUR 0.00 2

0.28 USD 0.00 5
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=11527088
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=244144439
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=243225862
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=212458518
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=118641074

BLUESTONE RESOURCES INC.

Issues 18
Berlin 2024/10/ 19:31 0.256 EUR 0.00 19
18
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CESKAS

spofitelna


https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=118641074
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116273232

BLUESTONE RESOURCES INC.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

Bluestone

RESOURCES INC,

Contact Details
BLUESTONE RESOURCES

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -
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